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P.O. Box 128  125 S. Second   Odessa, MO 64076
Phone: (816) 230-5577  Fax: (816) 633-4985  cityofodessamo.com
NOTICE OF OPEN MEETING
WORK SESSION

NOTICE is hereby given to all citizens and parties in interest that the Odessa Board of Aldermen will meet in 
Work Session on Tuesday, August 16, 2016, at 6:00 pm at Trails Regional Library,
107 W Mason St, Odessa, Missouri 64076.


	1. Call to Order
	· Mayor Adam Couch


	2. Roll Call
	· City Clerk Peggy Eoff


	3. Discussion
Sponsored by:  Mickey Ary, City Administrator and
                         Sid Rustman, Finance Director

	· [bookmark: _GoBack]Fiscal Year 2017 Budget

	4. Adjourn
	





	ELECTED OFFICIALS

	Mayor Adam Couch
	acouch@cityofodessamo.com
	(816) 661-4837

	Ward 1
	Alderman John Carmody
	jcarmody@cityofodessamo.com
	(816) 263-0656

	Ward 1
	Alderman Steve Lockhart
	slockhart@cityofodessamo.com
	(816) 263-3939

	Ward 2
	Alderman Brian Henning
	bhenning@cityofodessamo.com
	(816) 651-1771

	Ward 2
	Alderman Steve Wright
	swright@cityofodessamo.com
	(816) 918-6634

	Ward 3
	Alderman Ray Harves
	rharves@cityofodessamo.com
	(816) 524-6311

	Ward 3
	Alderman Mike Stevens
	mstevens@cityofodessamo.com
	(816) 674-6222




Posted: August 11, 2016
Peggy Eoff, City Clerk
Copies of this agenda may be obtained by contacting:  
City Hall (816) 230-5577 Phone | (816) 633-4985 Fax
www.cityofodessamo.com
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